Jara
21.10.2024
21.10.2024

Bpewms
11.50-15.20
15.30-18.50

22.10.2024 09.55-11.30

22.10.2024
22.10.2024

11.50-15.20
15.30-18.50

23.10.2024 09.55-11.30

23.10.2024

11.50-15.20

24.10.2024 09.55-11.30

24.10.2024
25.10.2024
25.10.2024
25.10.2024
25.10.2024

13.45-17.05
11.50-13.25
13.45-17.05
17.15-18.50
19.00-20.35

26.10.2024 09.45-11.20

26.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024

11.40-15.00
11.50-15.20
15.30-18.50

I'pynna I'MK3ck-21(200)

JucrumimHa
9KCIII TOPH.MaIll. 1
ocH.OT
reoae3us
6e3omn.Ben.rop.pad
9KCIII TOPH.MaIll. 1
ocH.OT
KOHCTp.FOPH.Mall. |
reoIe3us
MTHEBMAT.yCT.TOp.Ipex
6e3omn.Ben.rop.pad
Oe3om.Bea.rop.pad
NPaBOB.U OCH.TOP.IIpa
NPaBOB.U OCH.TOP.TIpa
cuct.aBT.mpoek.I'M
cuct.aBT.Impoek.I'M
THEBMAT.yCT.TOp.IIpex

KOHCTP.TOPH.MAIll. !

hi}
hi}
b}
b}
b (3]

ynp

710

yup
yup

710
710

yup

[ITabaes O.E.
Kypobarknii
Poxxko M.JI.
Kyp6auknii
[ITabaes O.E.
Kyp6auknii

Sunuenko I1.I1.

Tonoda A.B.
MenbHUKOB
Kyp6auknii
KypOarknii
IHynera P.P.
IHynera P.P.
CremnaHeHKO
CremaHeHko

MenbHHUKOB

3unuenko [LI1.

Crp. 2

Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.

JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JOT
JOT
JIOT



