## Группа ГМКзск-21(20б)

Дата	Время	Дисциплина	Контроль	Преподаватель	Ассистент	Аудит.
21.10.2024	11.50-15.20	экспл горн.маш.и	Л	Шабаев О.Е.		ДОТ
21.10.2024	15.30-18.50	осн.ОТ	Л	Курбацкий		ДОТ
22.10.2024	09.55-11.30	геодезия	Л	Рожко М.Д.		ДОТ
22.10.2024	11.50-15.20	безоп.вед.гор.раб	Л	Курбацкий		ДОТ
22.10.2024	15.30-18.50	экспл горн.маш.и	лб	Шабаев О.Е.		ДОТ
23.10.2024	09.55-11.30	осн.ОТ	упр	Курбацкий		ДОТ
23.10.2024	11.50-15.20	констр.горн.маш.и	Л	Зинченко П.П.		ДОТ
24.10.2024	09.55-11.30	геодезия	лб	Тонофа А.В.		ДОТ
24.10.2024	13.45-17.05	пневмат.уст.гор.пре,	д л	Мельников		ДОТ
25.10.2024	11.50-13.25	безоп.вед.гор.раб	Л	Курбацкий		ДОТ
25.10.2024	13.45-17.05	безоп.вед.гор.раб	упр	Курбацкий		ДОТ
25.10.2024	17.15-18.50	правов.и осн.гор.пра	а л	Шульга Р.Р.		ДОТ
25.10.2024	19.00-20.35	правов.и осн.гор.пра	а упр	Шульга Р.Р.		ДОТ
26.10.2024	09.45-11.20	сист.авт.проек.ГМ	Л	Степаненко		ДОТ
26.10.2024	11.40-15.00	сист.авт.проек.ГМ	лб	Степаненко		ДОТ
28.10.2024	11.50-15.20	пневмат.уст.гор.пре,	д лб	Мельников		ДОТ
28.10.2024	15.30-18.50	констр.горн.маш.и	упр	Зинченко П.П.		ДОТ